Sudbury Park and Recreation
Commission Meeting

September 27, 2010
6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Approval of Minutes
Public Comment

Citizen Request for off leash dog park-
At Feeley Field —Tina Hermosa

Discussion on the Process and
Responsibilities of the Park and Recreation
Commission relative to field development

Follow-up Discussion on the Melone Property
from the BOS meeting

Adjournment

6:30 pm
6:40pm

7:00pm

7:20pm

7:50pm

8:45pm



