Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

September 27, 2010 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

•	Approval of Minutes	6:30 pm
•	Public Comment	6:40pm
•	Citizen Request for off leash dog park- At Feeley Field –Tina Hermosa	7:00pm
•	Discussion on the Process and Responsibilities of the Park and Recreation Commission relative to field development	7:20pm
•	Follow-up Discussion on the Melone Property from the BOS meeting	7:50pm
•	Adjournment	8:45pm